

TIP NO

12.330 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING, PAVEMENT MARKINGS & MARKERS

8 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

				ASPHALT PAVING OF SHELBY INC SHELBY, NC			BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC CHARLOTTE, NC		REEVES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY DUNCAN, SC		
ROADWAY ITEMS											
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		276,300.00		139,000.00		150,000.00	
0002	0255000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	3,365	TON	35.00	117,775.00	30.00	100,950.00	33.00	111,045.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	811	TON	35.00	28,385.00	50.00	40,550.00	21.00	17,031.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	19.22	SMI	3,000.00	57,660.00	2,100.00	40,362.00	3,460.00	66,501.20
0005	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	1,634	SY	10.00	16,340.00	32.50	53,105.00	30.00	49,020.00
0006	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	13,547	TON	45.00	609,615.00	63.50	860,234.50	67.00	907,649.00
0007	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	1,607	TON	45.00	72,315.00	71.50	114,900.50	89.00	143,023.00
0008	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,060	TON	800.00	848,000.00	785.00	832,100.00	788.00	835,280.00
0009	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	2,978	TON	120.00	357,360.00	120.00	357,360.00	149.00	443,722.00
0010	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	10	EA	2,000.00	20,000.00	2,200.00	22,000.00	2,100.00	21,000.00
0011	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	992	SF	9.00	8,928.00	6.50	6,448.00	6.50	6,448.00
0012	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			15,000.00		167,500.00		195,000.00
0013	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	15	HR	80.00	1,200.00	75.00	1,125.00	60.00	900.00
0014	4704000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 90MILS	150	LF	10.00	1,500.00	20.00	3,000.00	20.00	3,000.00
0015	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	89	LF	15.00	1,335.00	25.00	2,225.00	25.00	2,225.00
0016	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	6	EA	200.00	1,200.00	300.00	1,800.00	300.00	1,800.00
0017	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	468,480	LF	0.22	103,065.60	0.12	56,217.60	0.12	56,217.60
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	2,535,978.60	TOTAL	2,798,877.60	TOTAL	3,009,861.80
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	2,535,978.60	SUB-TOTAL	2,798,877.60	SUB-TOTAL	3,009,861.80

TIP NO

12.330 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING, PAVEMENT MARKINGS & MARKERS

8 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO
LLC
CHARLOTTE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			150,000.00
0002	0255000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	3,365	TON	36.44	122,620.60
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	811	TON	51.26	41,571.86
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	19.22	SMI	3,000.00	57,660.00
0005	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	1,634	SY	32.00	52,288.00
0006	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	13,547	TON	73.00	988,931.00
0007	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	1,607	TON	90.00	144,630.00
0008	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,060	TON	770.00	816,200.00
0009	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	2,978	TON	170.00	506,260.00
0010	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	10	EA	1,800.00	18,000.00
0011	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	992	SF	10.00	9,920.00
0012	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			137,500.00
0013	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	15	HR	60.00	900.00
0014	4704000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 90MILS	150	LF	20.00	3,000.00
0015	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	89	LF	25.00	2,225.00
0016	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	6	EA	300.00	1,800.00
0017	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MARKINGS 4"	468,480	LF	0.12	56,217.60

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 3,109,724.06

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 3,109,724.06

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

ASPHALT PAVING OF SHELBY INC	1	2,535,978.60
BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	2	2,798,877.60
REEVES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	3	3,009,861.80
BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC	4	3,109,724.06